
Room 
Service 



BREAKFAST MENU

(Order using breakfast card in your room)

07:00am - 10:30am

ALL DAY DINING 12:00pm - 9:45pm

NIGHT TIME DINING 9:45pm - 06:00am

( This      symbol denotes items available during this time)

The Culloden Estate and Spa has a variety of dishes that are available 

to enjoy in your room during your stay with us. To order please contact a 

member of our Food & Beverage team on extension ‘423020’ 
All room service orders are subject to a £10 tray charge.

S E R V I C E  T I M E S

S O U P  &  S A N D W I C H  C O M B O

Soup of the Day 

Served with Signature Wheaten Bread 

S N A C K S 

Gordal Olives 

Masala Cashews

Lishman’s Charcuterie Plate (To Share)

Grilled Breads, Irish Cheese, Olives, Charcuterie Meats, 

Pickles & Chutney

D AY T I M E  S P E C I A L S  1 2 -  5 P M

Scones

Plain, Fruit or Armagh Bramley Apple & Cinnamon 

Served with Whipped Irish Bu�er, Clo�ed Cream & Preserves

Selection of Traybakes  

Changes Weekly

 

Cake of the Day 

£7

£4.50

£5

£10

£6 

£6

£25  



...

S A L A D S

Lough Bar Caesar Salad

Thyme roast chicken, crispy bacon, aged Parmesan &

sourdough croutons

Superfood Salad (V)

Giant Couscous, Rocket, Avocado,  

Grilled Broccoli, Feta & Miso Sesame Dressing 

Open Smoked Salmon Salad

Ewings Smoked Salmon, Gem Le�uce, Bu�ermilk  

Wheaten, Potato Salad & So�-Boiled Egg 

£19

£17
   

£21

S N A C K S 

Sundried Tomato & Parmesan Arancini  

Basil Pesto 

Vegetable Pakora  

Cucumber Raita 

£12

£9

S A N D W I C H E S
Culloden sandwiches are served on your choice of irwin’s white or 

wholemeal or gluten-free bread with tortilla chips and green salsa

Roasted Northern Irish Chicken

Thyme & Cracked Black Pepper Mayonnaise, Gem Le�uce 

Grant’s Honey Roast Ham

Dubliner Cheddar & Ballymaloe Relish 

Walter Ewing’s Smoked Salmon

Pickled cucumber & dill cream cheese

Clements' Free Range Egg

Mayonnaise & Cress

Slow Cooked Northern Irish Beef

Sun-dried tomato, rocket, Dijon Mayonnaise

Lough Bar Caesar Salad

Thyme roast chicken, crispy bacon, aged Parmesan & 
sourdough croutons

ALL £12



M A I N S

8oz Lisdergan Sirloin Steak

Pepper Sauce, Grilled Tomato, Rocket & Parmesan Salad & 

Skinny Fries 

Sautéed Garlic King Prawns

Lemon, Parsley, Grilled sourdough & Pickled Fennel Salad 

Korean Fried Chicken Burger

Korean Slaw, Gochujang Glaze, Gem Le�uce & Skinny fries 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich (V)

Roast Red Pepper, Tomato & Chilli Chutney, Béchamel Sauce, 

Smoked Allenwood Cheese, Rocket Salad & Skinny fries 

Tagliatelle Verde (V)

Con�t Tomato, Basil, Mascarpone, Pine Nuts, Lemon & Herb 

Pangra�ato 

Pizze�a

Nduja, Con�t Tomato, Balsamic & Rocket or 

Cashel Blue Cheese & Balsamic (V)

Fish Dish of the Week

£34

£25

£24

£17

£19

£21

£26

C U L L O D E N  S T O N E B A K E D  P I Z Z A S

Margherita 

Belfast Ham

Italian Pepperoni

Mushroom 

£16

£18

£18

£18

Waggle Dance 
Hot Honey £3

Tru�e & parmesan £7

Skinny Fries  £6

Mixed Leaf Salad with 

Honey Mustard Dressing 
& Pickled Fennel  £6

Garlic Bu�er £3

Pepper Sauce £3

S I D E S 



...

D E S E R T S

Brown Bu�er Chocolate Brownie 

Chocolate Sauce & Bourbon Vanilla Ice Cream 

Crème Brûlée

Orange Segments Macerated in Orange Liqueur & 

Bu�ery Shortbread

Sticky Bano�ee Pudding

Spiced Rum Caramel, Caramelised  

Banana & Vanilla Ice Cream 

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten, and other known allergens maybe 

present. Please note we take caution to prevent cross-contamination. If you have a food 

allergy, we advise you to speak to a member of sta� before placing an order.

£10

£10

£10


