# Roon Service

The Culloden Estate and Spa has a variety of dishes that are available to enjoy in your room during your stay with us. To order please contact a member of our Food & Beverage team on extension '423020' All room service orders are subject to a £10 tray charge.

### **SERVICE TIMES**

BREAKFAST MENU	07:00am - 10:30am
(Order using breakfast card in your room)	
ALL DAY DINING	12:00pm - 9:45pm
NIGHT TIME DINING	9:45pm - 06:00am
(This ( symbol denotes items available during this time	e)
DAYTIME SPECIALS 12- 5PM	
Scones Plain, Fruit or Armagh Bramley Apple & Cinnamon Served with Whipped Irish Butter, Clotted Cream & Preserves	£7
Selection of Traybakes Changes Weekly	£4.50
Cake of the Day	£5
SOUP & SANDWICH COMBO	
Soup of the Day Served with Signature Wheaten Bread	£10
SNACKS	

£6

£6

£25

Grilled Breads, Irish Cheese, Olives, Charcuterie Meats, Pickles & Chutney

Lishman's Charcuterie Plate (To Share)

**Gordal Olives** 

Masala Cashews

### SNACKS

Sundried Tomato & Parmesan Arancini £12 Basil Pesto £9 Vegetable Pakora Cucumber Raita SALADS £19 Lough Bar Caesar Salad Thyme roast chicken, crispy bacon, aged Parmesan & sourdough croutons Superfood Salad (V) £17 Giant Couscous, Rocket, Avocado, Grilled Broccoli, Feta & Miso Sesame Dressing £21 **Open Smoked Salmon Salad** Ewings Smoked Salmon, Gem Lettuce, Buttermilk

## SANDWICHES

Culloden sandwiches are served on your choice of irwin's white or wholemeal or gluten-free bread with tortilla chips and green salsa

### **Roasted Northern Irish Chicken**

Thyme & Cracked Black Pepper Mayonnaise, Gem Lettuce

## **Grant's Honey Roast Ham** (

Dubliner Cheddar & Ballymaloe Relish

Wheaten, Potato Salad & Soft-Boiled Egg

## Walter Ewing's Smoked Salmon (

Pickled cucumber & dill cream cheese

## Clements' Free Range Egg (

Mayonnaise & Cress

## Slow Cooked Northern Irish Beef (

Sun-dried tomato, rocket, Dijon Mayonnaise

## Lough Bar Caesar Salad (

Thyme roast chicken, crispy bacon, aged Parmesan & sourdough croutons

# MAINS

8oz Lisdergan Sirloin Steak Pepper Sauce, Grilled Tomato, Rocket & Parmesan Salad & Skinny Fries	£34
Sautéed Garlic King Prawns Lemon, Parsley, Grilled sourdough & Pickled Fennel Salad	£25
Korean Fried Chicken Burger Korean Slaw, Gochujang Glaze, Gem Lettuce & Skinny fries	£24
Grilled Cheese Sandwich (V) Roast Red Pepper, Tomato & Chilli Chutney, Béchamel Sauce, Smoked Allenwood Cheese, Rocket Salad & Skinny fries	£17
<b>Tagliatelle Verde (V)</b> Confit Tomato, Basil, Mascarpone, Pine Nuts, Lemon & Herb Pangrattato	£19
Pizzetta Nduja, Confit Tomato, Balsamic & Rocket or Cashel Blue Cheese & Balsamic (V)	£21
Fish Dish of the Week	£26
CULLODEN STONEBAKED PIZZAS	
Margherita (	£16
Belfast Ham (	£18
Italian Pepperoni (	£18
Mushroom (	£18

# SIDES

Waggle Dance Skinny Fries £6 Garlic Butter £3
Hot Honey £3

Truffle & parmesan £7 Mixed Leaf Salad with
Honey Mustard Dressing
& Pickled Fennel £6

ed Leaf Salad with Pepper Sauce £3

by Mustard Dressing

### **DESERTS**

Brown Butter Chocolate Brownie Chocolate Sauce & Bourbon Vanilla Ice Cream	£10
Crème Brûlée Orange Segments Macerated in Orange Liqueur & Buttery Shortbread	£10
Sticky Banoffee Pudding Spiced Rum Caramel, Caramelised Banana & Vanilla Ice Cream	£10

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten, and other known allergens maybe present. Please note we take caution to prevent cross-contamination. If you have a food allergy, we advise you to speak to a member of staff before placing an order.